

TIP NO

17.670 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, WIDENING, MILLING, SHOULDERS & PVT. MKGS.

VARIOUS

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	
	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC	

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		114500.00		108479.00		200000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	86 TON	96.25	8277.50	113.00	9718.00	148.50	12771.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	18.2 SMI	2175.00	39585.00	2800.00	50960.00	3620.00	65884.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,036 TON	28.00	85008.00	40.00	121440.00	30.00	91080.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	122,320 SY	2.14	261764.80	2.05	250756.00	2.15	262988.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	269 SY	21.00	5649.00	5.60	1506.40	21.40	5756.60
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2.5" MILLING	4,987 SY	8.75	43636.25	11.00	54857.00	8.70	43386.90
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,445 SY	6.50	48392.50	7.90	58815.50	9.40	69983.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,279 TON	90.00	205110.00	109.15	248752.85	135.00	307665.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	398 TON	155.00	61690.00	176.05	70067.90	138.00	54924.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,128 TON	72.00	729216.00	83.80	848726.40	94.00	952032.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,577 TON	75.00	793275.00	82.75	875246.75	77.45	819188.65
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,436 TON	600.00	861600.00	572.45	822038.20	500.00	718000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,979 SF	7.25	14347.75	7.25	14347.75	7.58	15000.82
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		7000.00		139335.00		273025.20
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	149,719 LF	0.58	86837.02	0.54	80848.26	0.54	80848.26
0017	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	135,359 LF	0.85	115055.15	0.76	102872.84	0.76	102872.84
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	178,693 LF	0.12	21443.16	0.12	21443.16	0.12	21443.16
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	50 LF	18.00	900.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00
0020	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO RXR 90 M	4 EA	150.00	600.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,047 EA	6.00	6282.00	5.20	5444.40	5.20	5444.40

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL	3510169.13	TOTAL	3886555.41	TOTAL	4103193.83
-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL	3510169.13	SUB-TOTAL	3886555.41	SUB-TOTAL	4103193.83
-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	3510169.13
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	2	3886555.41
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	4103193.83